Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006. e+91 79 
(:). 

G selinfo@sadbhav.co.in • www.sadbhav.co.in CIN: L45400GJ1988PLC011322 

SADBHAV 
Engineering Limited 

1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only) each, 

for an ·aggregate principal amount of up to 

Rs. 453,74,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Four 

Hundred Fifty -Three Crores and Seventy 

Four Lacs Only) ("NCD-1"): 

coupon/interest offered: IRR of 9.00% 

p.a. 

Amortization Principal 
Schedule Repayntent (o/o) 

Dec 25# 7.85% 

Mar26 2.35% 

Sep 26 45.00% 

Mar27 0.50% 

Mar28 12.75% 

Mar29 12.75% 

Mar30 12.75% 

Mar31 6.05% 

# On Restructuring Plan implementation date 

2. Issuance of 43,594 Rupee denominated, 
unlisted, rated, secured, taxable, 

redeemable and non-convertible 

debentures having face value of Rs. 
1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only) each, 

for an aggregate principal amount of up to 
Rs. 435,94,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Four 

Hundred Thirty Five Crores and Ninety 

Four Lacs Only) ("NCD-11"): 

coupon/interest offered: IRR of 0.01% 

p.a. 

Amortization Principal 
Schedule Repayment (0/o) 

Dec 25# 7.85% 

Mar26 2.35% 

Sep 26 0.50% 

Mar27 0.50% 

Mar28 5.00% 

Mar29 5.00% 

.tG.\NEt-9. 

Mar30 5.00% 

Mar 31 11.50% 

Mar32 20.50%